
$ 9.75

$ 11.75

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 7.95

上海生煎包

蟹粉生煎包

上海春卷

素春卷

糯米烧麦

鲜虾烧麦

鲜肉锅贴

鸡肉锅贴

牛肉锅贴

素锅贴

素蒸饺

萝卜丝酥饼

Shanghai pan fried pork buns (4)

Pan fried pork & crab roe buns (4)

Shanghai spring rolls (4)

Vegetable spring rolls (4)

Sticky rice siu mai (4)

Shrimp siu mai (4)

Pan fried pork dumplings (6)

Pan fried chicken dumplings (6)

Pan fried beef dumplings (6)

Pan fried vegetable dumplings (6)

Steamed vegetable dumplings (6)

Shredded Chinese radish puffs (4)

pork, sesame oil, scallion, ginger, flour

crab meat, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

cabbage, bamboo shoots, pork, mushroom, flour

cabbage, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, flour

glutinous rice, pork, shiitake mushrooms, dried shrimp, scallion, ginger

shrimp, pork, scallion, ginger, sesame oil, pepper, flour

pork, cabbage, scallion, ginger, sesame oil, flour

chicken, scallion, ginger, basil, curry powder, sesame oil, flour

beef, sesame oil, flour

celery, cabbage, carrots, vermicelli, mushrooms, sesame oil, flour

celery, cabbage, carrots, vermicelli, mushrooms, sesame oil, flour

radish, dried shrimp, ham, scallion, flour

DIM SUM

$ 11.95

$ 11.95

$ 11.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

酱牛肉

南京盐水鸭

上海酱鸭

炸鸡排

炸猪排

Spiced beef

Nanjing salted duck

Shanghai braised duck

Fried chicken fillet 

Fried pork fillet

beef, soy sauce, spices

duck marinated with salt & condiment

duck, soy sauce

chicken fillet

pork fillet

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

干煸四季豆

清炒西兰花

清炒唐芥蓝

清炒豆苗

麻婆豆腐

鱼香茄子

鱼香肉丝

宫保鸡丁

辣子鸡 

回锅肉 

小椒牛肉丝 

香酥鸭 

椒盐排骨 

 

Sauteed string beans 

Sauteed broccoli w. garlic 

Sauteed Chinese broccoli 

Sauteed snow pea shoots

Mapo toufu 

Sauteed eggplant w. garlic & chili sauce

Shredded pork w. garlic & chili sauce

Kong pao chicken

Dried pepper chicken

Double cooked pork belly

Shredded pepper w. beef

Crispy duck

Crispy salt & pepper ribs    

string beans, olive leaves, garlic 

broccoli, garlic 

chinese broccoli 

snow pea shoots, garlic 

toufu, garlic, scallion, chili oil, szechuan pepper oil

eggplant, green & red pepper, garlic, ginger, vingar

shredded pork, green & red pepper, garlic, ginger

chicken breast, peanut, dry chili, brown sauce

chicken breast, dry chili, scallion, sesame, chili oil

pork belly, garlic, black bean sauce, szechuan pepper oil, chili oil, sesame oil

beef, hot pepper, onion, peppehr

duck, fried onion, salt, pepper

pork ribs, flour, starch, salt, pepper, scallion

GREENS & ENTRÉE

$ 8.95

$ 10.95

$ 10.95

$ 10.95

$ 12.95

$ 13.95

鲜肉小笼包

蟹粉小笼包

虾肉小笼包

麻辣小笼包

咸蛋黄小笼包

松露小笼包

Pork soup dumplings（6）

Crab roe & pork soup dumplings (6)

Shrimp & pork soup dumpings (6)

Spicy & pork soup dumplings (6)

Salted egg yolk & pork soup dumplings (6)

Truffle soup dumplings（6）

pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

crab meat, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

shrimp, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

pork, ginger, chili oil, pepper oil, flour

pork, egg yolk, ginger, sesame oil, flour

black truffle, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

SOUP DUMPLINGS $ 7.95

$ 9.75

$ 5.95

$ 5.95

$ 6.95

$ 6.95

$ 5.95

$ 8.95

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

葱油饼

牛肉夹饼

韭菜盒子

鲜肉粽子

蛋黄肉粽

南方蔬菜大包

南方鲜肉大包

红油菜肉抄手

红油虾仁抄手

红油海鲜抄手

House special scallion pancakes

Scallion pancake wrapped w. pot-stewed beef

Pan seared egg and chive buns 

Pork rice dumpling

Salted egg yolk & pork rice dumplings 

Southern vegetable bun

Shouthern pork bun

Vegetable & pork wontons in chili oil (6)

Shrimp wontons in chili oil (6)

Seafood wontons in chili oil (6)

scallion, sesame, scallion oil, flour

beef, scallion pancake, cucumber, scallion, sweet bean sauce

chive, dried shrimp, egg, potato noodles, sesame oil, flour

sticky rice, pork, soy sauce

sticky ricce, duck egg yolk, pork, soy sauce 

flour, greens, mushrooms, fungus, sesame oi, salt, sugar

flour, pork, sesame oil, scallion, ginger, salt, sugar

shepherd's purse, pork, scallion, flour, chili oil

pork, shrimp, sesame oil, flour, chili oil

shrimp, scallops, crab, celery, sesame oil, four, chili oil

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

脆口小黄瓜 

剁椒皮蛋

孜然薯条

香辣鸡翅

香辣鱿鱼

脆皮鱼卷

夫妻肺片

清蒸百叶包

Crunchy pickled persian w. garlic sauce

Thousand-years egg w. chill sauce

Cumin spicy fries

Hot & spicy chicken wings

Fried calamari in Chinese spice

Crispy fish rolls

Sliced beef & tripe in chili sauce

Steamed bean curd skin rolls w. minced pork

cucumber, garlic, vinegar, pepper oil

thousand-years egg, cilantro, chili sauce, soy sauce, chili oil

fries, cumin, chili powder   

chicken wings, pepper, chili powder

calamari, pepper

bean curd skin, sole fish fillet

beef tripe, beef, szechuan pepper oil, chili oil, cilantro, sesame 

grounded pork, ginger, scallion, salt, pepper, bean curd sheet, 
cooking wine, chicken broth

APPETIZER

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v
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TIMES

Soup Dumplings And More    

中 华  美  食  .  一  脉  传  承
C  H  I  N  E  S  E    D  E  L  I  C  A  C  Y

UNION SQUARE   (646) 609-3040
818 Broadway, New York, NY 10003

LOWER EAST SIDE   (646) 609-6324
90 Clinton St, New York, NY 10002

FINANCIAL DISTRICT   (646) 895-9297
38 Water St, New York, NY 10004

IG:3timesnyc           www.3times.com

Scan the QR Code or order on 
www. 3times.com to received 8% 
off your pick up your order!”

$ 6.95

$ 6.95

$ 6.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 5.95

迷你豆沙包

迷你香芋包

迷你黑芝麻包

豆沙酥饼

黑芝麻核桃酥

豆沙粽

Mini red bean buns (2)

Mini taro buns (2)

Mini sesame buns (2)

Red bean puffs (4)

Sesame & walnut puffs (4)

Red bean rice dumpling

red bean paste, flour

taro paste, flour

black sesame, flour

red bean paste, flour

sesame paste, walnut, flour 

Sticky rice, red bean paste

DESERT

$12.95 

$ 14.95

$ 12.95

$ 12.95

素菜炒饭

炒饭

港式炒饭

老干妈火腿炒饭

雪菜肉丝炒年糕

炒年糕

Fried rice w. vegetable 

Fried rice  

Hong Kong style fried rice

Fried rice w. ham & lao gan ma sauce

Fried rice cake w. mustard & shredded pork

Fried rice cakes

vegetable, egg, rice, pepper, onion

egg, rice, pepper, onion

popping rice, egg, pepper, sausage, onion

ham, lao gan ma sauce, egg, rice, pepper, onion

pork, mustard greens, bamboo shoots, edamame, rice cake

rice cakes, cabbage, scallion, onion

猪肉                      w. shredded pork 
鸡肉                      w. shredded chicken 
牛肉                      w. beef
海鲜                      w. seafood  

$ 12.95 
$ 12.95 
$ 14.95 
$ 14.95 

炒河粉 Fried rice noodles 
rice noodle, cabbage, scallion, onion, bean sprouts

鸡肉                      w. chicken
牛肉                      w. beef
海鲜                      w. seafood  

$ 12.95 
$ 14.95 
$ 14.95  

鸡丝                      w. chicken
牛肉                      w. beef
海鲜                      w. seafood  

$ 12.95 
$ 14.95 
$ 14.95 

$ 7.95

$ 9.75

$ 12.95

$ 14.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95

葱油拌面

担担面

榨菜肉丝干拌面

小椒牛肉丝拌面

雪菜肉丝汤面

榨菜肉丝汤面

招牌红烧牛肉面

三鲜汤面

上海粗炒面

Noodles w. scallion oil

Dan dan noodles w. minced pork

Noodles w. mustard pork

Noodles w. beef & pepper 

Mustard & shredded pork noodle soup

Mustard pork noodle soup

House special spicy braised beef noodle soup 

Seafood noodle soup

Shanghai fried noodles 

noodles, scallion, scallion oil, soy sauce

noodles, snow pea sprouts, sesame paste, sesame, chili oil

noodles, Chinese pickles, pork

noodles, beef, hot pepper, onion, pepper  

pork, mustard greens, bamboo shoot, noodles, pork bone marrow broth

noodles, Chinese pickles, pork

beef brisket, noodles, shanghai cabbage, chili oil

shrimp, calamari, mushroom

noodles, carrots, cabbages, scallion

NOODLES

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$ 9.75

荠菜馄饨汤

虾仁馄饨汤

海鲜馄饨汤

Vegetable & pork wonton soup

Shrimp & pork wonton soup

Seafood wonton soup 

shepherd's purse, pork, scallion, flour, seaweed, egg

pork, shrimp, sesame oil, scallion flour, egg

shrimp, scallops, crab, celery, sesame oil, scallion, flour, seaweed, egg

FRIED RICE & RICE CAKES

猪肉                      w. pork
鸡肉                      w. chicken
牛肉                      w. beef
虾仁                      w. shrimp  

$ 12.95 
$ 12.95 
$ 14.95 
$ 14.95 

$ 4.95

$ 5.95

$ 7.95

酸辣汤

小馄饨汤

牛肉粉丝汤

Spicy & sour soup

Small wonton soup

Sweet potato noodles & beef soup

mushroom, wood ear, tofu, egg, pepper, vinegar

small pork wontons, dried shrimp, seaweed, scallion, egg

minced beef, sweet potato noodles, cilantro, beef bone broth 

SOUP

v

v


