SOUP DUMPLINGS

\$ 8.95

Pork soup dumplings (6) pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour

鲜肉小笼包

	蟹粉小笼包	Crab roe & pork soup dumplings (6) crab meat, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 10.95
	虾肉小笼包	Shrimp & pork soup dumpings (6) shrimp, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 10.95
•	麻辣小笼包	Spicy & pork soup dumplings (6) pork, ginger, chili oil, pepper oil, flour	\$ 10.95
	咸蛋黄小笼包	Salted egg yolk & pork soup dumplings (6) pork, egg yolk, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 12.95
	松露小笼包	Truffle soup dumplings (6) black truffle, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 13.95
		DIM SUM	
	上海生煎包	Shanghai pan fried pork buns (4) pork, sesame oil, scallion, ginger, flour	\$ 9.75
	蟹粉生煎包	Pan fried pork & crab roe buns (4) crab meat, pork, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 11.75
	上海春卷	Shanghai spring rolls (4) cabbage, bamboo shoots, pork, mushroom, flour	\$ 7.95
V	素春卷	Vegetable spring rolls (4) cabbage, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, flour	\$ 7.95
	糯米烧麦	Sticky rice siu mai (4) glutinous rice, pork, shiitake mushrooms, dried shrimp, scallion, gir	\$ 7.95 nger
	鲜虾烧麦	Shrimp siu mai (4) shrimp, pork, scallion, ginger, sesame oil, pepper, flour	\$ 8.95
	鲜肉锅贴	Pan fried pork dumplings (6) pork, cabbage, scallion, ginger, sesame oil, flour	\$ 8.95
	鸡肉锅贴	Pan fried chicken dumplings (6) chicken, scallion, ginger, basil, curry powder, sesame oil, flour	\$ 8.95
	牛肉锅贴	Pan fried beef dumplings (6) beef, sesame oil, flour	\$ 9.75
V	素锅贴	Pan fried vegetable dumplings (6) celery, cabbage, carrots, vermicelli, mushrooms, sesame oil, flour	\$ 9.75
V	素蒸饺	Steamed vegetable dumplings (6) celery, cabbage, carrots, vermicelli, mushrooms, sesame oil, flour	\$ 9.75
	萝卜丝酥饼	Shredded Chinese radish puffs (4) radish, dried shrimp, ham, scallion, flour	\$ 7.95

	V	葱油饼	House special scallion pancakes scallion, sesame, scallion oil, flour	\$ 7.95
		牛肉夹饼	Scallion pancake wrapped w. pot-stewed beef beef, scallion pancake, cucumber, scallion, sweet bean sauce	\$ 9.75
		韭菜盒子	Pan seared egg and chive buns chive, dried shrimp, egg, potato noodles, sesame oil, flour	\$ 5.95
		鲜肉粽子	Pork rice dumpling sticky rice, pork, soy sauce	\$ 5.95
		蛋黄肉粽	Salted egg yolk & pork rice dumplings sticky ricce, duck egg yolk, pork, soy sauce	\$ 6.95
		南方蔬菜大包	Southern vegetable bun flour, greens, mushrooms, fungus, sesame oi, salt, sugar	\$ 6.95
		南方鲜肉大包	Shouthern pork bun flour, pork, sesame oil, scallion, ginger, salt, sugar	\$ 5.95
	j	红油菜肉抄手	Vegetable & pork wontons in chili oil (6) shepherd's purse, pork, scallion, flour, chili oil	\$ 8.95
	j	红油虾仁抄手	Shrimp wontons in chili oil (6) pork, shrimp, sesame oil, flour, chili oil	\$ 9.75
	•	红油海鲜抄手	Seafood wontons in chili oil (6) shrimp, scallops, crab, celery, sesame oil, four, chili oil	\$ 9.75
			APPETIZER	
	V	脆口小黄瓜	Crunchy pickled persian w. garlic sauce cucumber, garlic, vinegar, pepper oil	\$ 7.95
	•	剁椒皮蛋	Thousand-years egg w. chill sauce thousand-years egg, cilantro, chili sauce, soy sauce, chili oil	\$ 7.95
V	•	孜然薯条	Cumin spicy fries fries, cumin, chili powder	\$ 7.95
	•	香辣鸡翅	Hot & spicy chicken wings chicken wings, pepper, chili powder	\$ 9.75
	•	香辣鱿鱼	Fried calamari in Chinese spice calamari, pepper	\$ 9.75
		脆皮鱼卷	Crispy fish rolls bean curd skin, sole fish fillet	\$ 9.75
	•	夫妻肺片	Sliced beef & tripe in chili sauce beef tripe, beef, szechuan pepper oil, chili oil, cilantro, sesame	\$ 9.75
		清蒸百叶包	Steamed bean curd skin rolls w. minced pork grounded pork, ginger, scallion, salt, pepper, bean curd sheet, cooking wine, chicken broth	\$ 9.75

	酱牛肉	Spiced beef beef, soy sauce, spices	\$ 11.95
	南京盐水鸭	Nanjing salted duck duck marinated with salt & condiment	\$ 11.95
	上海酱鸭	Shanghai braised duck duck, soy sauce	\$ 11.95
	炸鸡排	Fried chicken fillet chicken fillet	\$ 7.95
	炸猪排	Fried pork fillet pork fillet	\$ 7.95
		GREENS & ENTRÉE	
V	干煸四季豆	Sauteed string beans string beans, olive leaves, garlic	\$ 13.95
V	清炒西兰花	Sauteed broccoli w. garlic broccoli, garlic	\$ 13.95
V	清炒唐芥蓝	Sauteed Chinese broccoli chinese broccoli	\$ 13.95
V	清炒豆苗	Sauteed snow pea shoots snow pea shoots, garlic	\$ 15.95
V	麻婆豆腐	Mapo toufu toufu, garlic, scallion, chili oil, szechuan pepper oil	\$ 13.95
V	鱼香茄子	Sauteed eggplant w. garlic & chili sauce eggplant, green & red pepper, garlic, ginger, vingar	\$ 13.95
Ì	鱼香肉丝	Shredded pork w. garlic & chili sauce shredded pork, green & red pepper, garlic, ginger	\$ 13.95
)	宫保鸡丁	Kong pao chicken chicken breast, peanut, dry chili, brown sauce	\$ 13.95
•	辣子鸡	Dried pepper chicken chicken breast, dry chili, scallion, sesame, chili oil	\$ 15.95
•	回锅肉	Double cooked pork belly pork belly, garlic, black bean sauce, szechuan pepper oil, chili oil, ses	\$ 13.95 came oil
•	小椒牛肉丝	Shredded pepper w. beef beef, hot pepper, onion, peppehr	\$ 15.95
	香酥鸭	Crispy duck duck, fried onion, salt, pepper	\$ 13.95
	椒盐排骨	Crispy salt & pepper ribs pork ribs, flour, starch, salt, pepper, scallion	\$ 15.95

SOUP

酸辣汤	Spicy & sour soup mushroom, wood ear, tofu, egg, pepper, vinegar	\$ 4.95
小馄饨汤	Small wonton soup small pork wontons, dried shrimp, seaweed, scallion, egg	\$ 5.95
牛肉粉丝汤	Sweet potato noodles & beef soup minced beef, sweet potato noodles, cilantro, beef bone broth	\$ 7.95
荠菜馄饨汤	Vegetable & pork wonton soup shepherd's purse, pork, scallion, flour, seaweed, egg	\$ 8.95
虾仁馄饨汤	Shrimp & pork wonton soup pork, shrimp, sesame oil, scallion flour, egg	\$ 8.95
海鲜馄饨汤	Seafood wonton soup shrimp, scallops, crab, celery, sesame oil, scallion, flour, seaweed, ego	\$ 9.75

NOODLES

V	葱油拌面	Noodles w. scallion oil noodles, scallion, scallion oil, soy sauce	\$ 7.95
j	担担面	Dan dan noodles w. minced pork noodles, snow pea sprouts, sesame paste, sesame, chili oil	\$ 9.75
	榨菜肉丝干拌面	Noodles w. mustard pork noodles, Chinese pickles, pork	\$ 12.95
j	小椒牛肉丝拌面	Noodles w. beef & pepper noodles, beef, hot pepper, onion, pepper	\$ 14.95
	雪菜肉丝汤面	Mustard & shredded pork noodle soup pork, mustard greens, bamboo shoot, noodles, pork bone marrow br	\$ 13.95 roth
	榨菜肉丝汤面	Mustard pork noodle soup noodles, Chinese pickles, pork	\$ 13.95
j	招牌红烧牛肉面	House special spicy braised beef noodle soup beef brisket, noodles, shanghai cabbage, chili oil	\$ 15.95
	三鲜汤面	Seafood noodle soup shrimp, calamari, mushroom	\$ 15.95
	上海粗炒面	Shanghai fried noodles noodles, carrots, cabbages, scallion	
	猪肉 鸡肉 牛肉 虾仁	w. pork w. chicken w. beef w. shrimp	\$ 12.95 \$ 12.95 \$ 14.95 \$ 14.95

炒河粉	Fried rice noodles	Fried rice noodles		
	rice noodle, cabbage, scallion, onion, bean sprouts			
鸡肉	w. chicken	\$ 12.95		
牛肉	w. beef	\$ 14.95		
海鲜	w. seafood	\$ 14.95		

EDIED DICE & DICE CAKES

V	素菜炒饭	Fried rice w. vegetable vegetable, egg, rice, pepper, onion	\$12.95
	炒饭	Fried rice	
	猪肉	egg, rice, pepper, onion w. shredded pork	\$ 12.95
	鸡肉	w. shredded chicken	\$ 12.95
	牛肉	w. beef	\$ 14.95
	海鲜	w. seafood	\$ 14.95
	港式炒饭	Hong Kong style fried rice popping rice, egg, pepper, sausage, onion	\$ 14.9
j	老干妈火腿炒饭	Fried rice w. ham & lao gan ma sauce ham, lao gan ma sauce, egg, rice, pepper, onion	\$ 12.9
	雪菜肉丝炒年糕	Fried rice cake w. mustard & shredded pork pork, mustard greens, bamboo shoots, edamame, rice cake	\$ 12.9
	炒年糕	Fried rice cakes rice cakes, cabbage, scallion, onion	
	鸡丝	w. chicken	\$ 12.9
	牛肉	w. beef	\$ 14.9
	海鲜	w. seafood	\$ 14.95

DESERT

迷你豆沙包	Mini red bean buns (2) red bean paste, flour	\$ 6.95
迷你香芋包	Mini taro buns (2) taro paste, flour	\$ 6.95
迷你黑芝麻包	Mini sesame buns (2) black sesame, flour	\$ 6.95
豆沙酥饼	Red bean puffs (4) red bean paste, flour	\$ 7.95
黑芝麻核桃酥	Sesame & walnut puffs (4) sesame paste, walnut, flour	\$ 7.95
豆沙粽	Red bean rice dumpling Sticky rice, red bean paste	\$ 5.95



好吃的太只是小笼包

Soup Dumplings And More





Scan the QR Code or order on www. 3times.com to received 8% off your pick up your order!"

- UNION SQUARE (646) 609-3040 818 Broadway, New York, NY 10003
- LOWER EAST SIDE (646) 609-6324 90 Clinton St, New York, NY 10002
- FINANCIAL DISTRICT (646) 895-9297 38 Water St, New York, NY 10004

IG:3timesnyc www.3times.com









